‘uepiom piablamal
syueieb sp  uey shmaqdoojuee  Uspuoz
uapiom pucciaf  shmeqdooyuer By oW
aquered ap Jepuo jiea aip aneieda) aNj@ JOOA

uaisoxsBuipusziaa ua -sBuisieeidian o
ipaucsiad piasnyyesiat
pieosabyn  sanesedss -
usjapiapuo ajeubuo jal
jo0p apuifiic uea uabueAlsa RY

Blu Joop

usbiziim

SUIYORU AP UBA uaddeyasuabia
ajfjeuoidsioo 8p B usdaibuy -
pRoyJapuo

uee yaqab Jo rugal  piasea
JOOP IHERZI00IBA SPRYDS »
PNOYIBPUS S{BLLICU 13Y @

anuesel ap JBPUO 191U HEA

‘usinojsbeoiqe; ua -jERpalew
apuUsMIS  SUO  100P  Blje  JOOA  UBBPIBHLO
UR UDOHAN JOOA UBISON Bp PHap ahuesd =g

‘3)s)ee; 9Z8p

UBA JBiUSD-30AIAS UDI O] USpuam 8] Yoiz
nueIp oj0W ap jew uawaqaid uea jeash Uy
‘juesigesojow

ap uea ajueleb ap Jspuo jRA Jojow 24

"uanaiqal
uabroqien | soon  woldenueied  afjausm
ap uee Hinaigje Ussb jaop  spueRsuIACy

*joj0us 8p ueA Buiiapuozyn jaw
yrigeb  epwaocuab Bupiaipueysseynigatb
ap Ul 9y JOOA UNEW IREQHNIGUO auljoBw
ap aip uajepsepuo sje do udnojabeouqe)
ua -jeewsjew  ep  ppp  enueied  8Q

ypugeb jasuecisssjod 181U
j00A Jaxnugab ap fig wmepsbulaasye
ap jEuRA uspueew ¥z uBA
anueseb uss jsni usjonpoid szuo e do

NIAHYYMHOOAIINYHYO

CY

'

TECHNISCHE BESCHREIBUNG

NOTICE TECHNIQUE
TECHNISCHE GEGEVENS

PARTS MANUAL

‘pam JBpRBI0A

Baeayney) U@Y  Uuom  uopiam  pablamuaa
uuey  snueseo  aw]  uaplem  Bajadion
usisqienieieday wabiuonjdenueet
uayoybal 139 Bajagjnex ’Q

Unw

uajsoNLedsUR) | pun -asiax e

‘uapinm punjabyoinpg
|jeuosiad  Wausizyiend oI LOA
sip  'usysquesnjeieday  sGusyioa -

'si9|pISiel U3JApUE Sauid ajigney
yanp  apayeuug  ep  Zesiy -
‘uaqey abio4 Iz saRIsD

sap  uayeyosuabieewbuo  Jep
Bunsspuy  BIp  BUSIAM ‘wayubuig -
"WasyassBunpe

Japa -sBunpusmuy
uoa puruBine uabunBippyosags
‘yajsoRsBUNUBEAA dYSHAN .

spuis uassoyasabisne ajueieg 19p UOA

‘ussiyasbunysision

Japo -fensie USIBGSIOMUDEY
apsineg ol Uy puemynesyadqly
puUn  ziesieleuelen  JUEBJWN  JINBRIED  3Ig
‘s48)f815JaYJ0jop Uapuayoaidsiua

sap uslajsisusipiniesedsy 8 ue  allg
yais uapuam uapeyosiojon uauobal 14

AIu.muwanu SJa||9iSIBYI0I0W Laydsyizads
S8p AJURIES BIP UDINP PUM JCIOW JSQ

*S1010
sep ewyeusny W usyoew jaub@abun
yoneigao usuaosdwe BunpepesBunusipag
9P W usp ) AEIen) aAlp aydlaM ‘uasiEmjne
jebugwyjoisucy  pun  sspeysbunyaisiey  eip
‘speineg slle JNE YOS jYaized anueie eg
. “Pospabae Yyoneiqso
usjpuorssajord  JydIw Ipy 1epusmuy
wop ue Buniajail qe spumIen Aeuoy 2

1913 JIW UAPIIM BIRISE Dlasun By

NIONNONIGIEIUNTHVD

@

“papiaoid jou siaseyoind jo jooid
343 j) pioA 89 Aewt sajueiend By aajueiend
aup Jjapun pajsenbal s sedel e JAABUBUM
paonpoid 8 jsnw eseyoind ja jooud 8y,

‘sasuadxs JOodSURS] pue PARIe
"Jauuosied patjiend

-you Aq no paea yedss snowesd -
'9ain0s Jsyjour wiol sued
fq sued jeuibuo jo  Wewaoedal
‘sanslieoReYD
Buijipowt oM

10140 BSN B -

-Buimoijo) abewsep »

‘$1500 BOUBLAWIBL [BUIOY »
:18A00 Jou S30p asjuesend ayy

pubuo aly

iy aoueua)

109{9p |BLSIEW

0 Buumoejnuew B upm punoy ued Aue
10} Joge; pue sped je sieaod asjueiend ay)
Jsinoejnuew auibus aty jo uoness Jeda

31 UM eads 'subus suy o} ainyey Aue oy
Jasnjarnuew
sy Ag pesjumiend S| autbua syl

-3uibua auy Supnpaxe

‘suofoniisut  asn POPUBWILIODaL
asn  8yy o] way)  Bupjew
sieusiew me2 Ui sing; ‘spne; Buunjoenuew
ym  sued g sieaco  ssjuesent  ayf

‘3§ |eUOISSHJOIA-UOU @ 10} 195D
ay} 0} AI9AIap JO BIEP BU] JO SE SLJUOW $Z
pasjuesend oie s)onpoad pamisejnuew iy

SNOILIGNOD F3LNYHYND

CE)

i
V¢]
a
=
v
z
-
[g\}
e
S
Wy
3
= r~
3 W)
0 . &
3 IR
85|, § &
- S = w m
Ee Z i OM
wie W )
=S | £ %=
Sl E
%m m,m:.mw
S35 827
B~ SINENEE
N vE N €S
Q3 R N - I
MW L3C 8E 5
& |E3EQES

P

=

&

g

=

N

[~

2

g

o

=]

R

N

g

, S

3%

=B

83

nOn ..m
: B z =
g =N
2 n < <
g N O 8
) e MB
o I ~
2 Mn
8 .& F.m
S 29
m.\..m... D,W
sl Mo
ST a8 (RS
oy =7 ErDJ
=2ay |82
OWcOW Ow
Sm e (=2

00'€0: P3 60010096

o:t:&,mma
1594 jeyoep sanaid g 1s sesnyal Mg nad
apuesef e ejueseB snos uojeiedal snbeyd
ap si0; aynpoxd ang jop jeyoep sanaid B

‘yodsuely
op 1B jwewaoedap 8p SiEY ST e

atjifenb
-uou [puuosiad np Jed sa8snos}d
sainapgiue  suoyesedal ssp B -

‘suibiio anne

sunp soodid sap Jed sufiuop

saoed  $9p  jusledeidwal  ne -
‘subuep sanblsugories
SH) RBYIPOW  UORUBAIBI BUn g -
RIETIENNES S
no  uoheEsINE  JNE@Rp  un e -
© SBANTVSUOD SUOHEL
‘XNBLLIOU UBaIUa P S1Rlj 53] o
: sed 2uanod au ayuesed e
UCHEOUGER] 2P NO 33w 3p 9SNaniasi3p
snuuooas  ees  nb eoad  enoy  inod
amnenp uew ja sacaid ainoo enuelel e
najowt
np_ anbiew Bl 8p Insjpieda) ap  Neasds
ne essaipes ‘nejow suued 2ol MO
‘anbyoads
eouqgey uos sed yueweb jse unsjow 37

‘ssneD ap JEIg N0y ua sjgesidde 153 (A0
3POO NP SIUBAINS 1@ LyQ) HB) SPUSEO SBOIA
no sinejep se) jueiAnod eebsl shusrel @)

“INBJOW NP UOISNIOX3 ) € uopesinnp

saonou  se| suep  gsuooasd  abesny e
sasdosdit juspuas sef Inb saswaid sassyew
XNE SaMA Sap 'Uoyeduae; 8P SINejRp S8R
weesaid seoqd salnoy suanod apuzied el
‘Jauuoissajosd uou sBesn inod sabesn,|

B uosieia ap unof np Jsjep e SoW ¥z

sepueaeB juos suopjediiqe) Sou S3ROL

FANYHYD 30 SNOLLIANOD

@

tre machine )

avo

ts sur fe tableau correspondent

w2
5]
By
=
2
=1
2

T B
< w0
m =

a8
@ R
£ 3

ey m
= 7]
o =
I S
n 3

z &
o«

E R
2
. @

¥ &

& @
E g
s o
g 8
-]

< B

- 2



WBOs

. . BO17/BO1S

ED12,/E013 SV 016~

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, Y .
Bo28 [ ﬂ% SN 8190
Va2 ANOT ;g’f 2 N T

.

2

a«y"@

Yo

b

MBO8

- - T voze

BOS0/8056 b ‘ :

—
P

E019 I

B
BUOIF

___ BOOR
BOOSE

B \EDOS RO1E \




REPERES CODE ARTICLE

BOOO
BOO1L
B0OO2
BOO3
B00O4
BOO5
BOO7
BOOS
BOO9
BO10O
BO11
BO12
BO15
BO16
BO17
B0O18
B025
B033
B034
B041
B0O42
B043
BO44
B045
B046
B047
B0438
B0O49
BO50
BO51
BO52
B0O53
B054
BO55
BO71
BO72
BO73
B0O74
‘BO75
BO76
BO77
B087
B088
BO8Y
BO9O
B091
B092
B094
B101
B111
E0O05

00100483
92100046/N
92005263
92005268/J
92005265
000105803
00010929
00010958
00010957
92100075
92000016
92005109/N
92005308
92005235/J
92005101/3
92005142/N
92100152
90100200
90100061
920051438
90100056
90100082
92005149
92005147
92005205
92005306
92005169
90100191
90100027
90200039
92005167
92005304
92005274
92005153
92005209
92005234
92005160
92005231
92005174
92005233
92005171
89055002
92100102/N

. 92005264

92100180
92005273
92005269/3
90100579
92005206
92100206
90105509

DESIGNATION REPERES

MOTEUR

SUPPORT ROUE AVANT
ENTRETOISE ROUE

PROTECTEUR FRAISE

PROTECTEUR COURROIE

DISQUE PROTEGE PLANTE

FRAISE RIVETEE C. PONT
FRAISE ADDIT. RIVETEE DROITE
FRAISE ADDIT. RIVETEE GAUCHE
CABLE EMBRAYAGE

EPINGLE D'AXE

BEQUILLE DE TERRAGE

PATTE ARRET DE GAINE

CHASSIS SOUDE

PONT MB SOUDE

ENTRETOISE SUPPORT EMBRAYAGE
CDE ACCELERATEUR+CABLE MB
LEVIER EMBRAYAGE

POIGNEE CAOUTCHOUC

BIELLE MARCHE AR.’

RESSORT CABLE

GALET TENDEUR

RESSORT RAPPEL BIELLE
BIELLE MARCHE AV.

POULIE M.AV-M.AR

COURROIE M.AR

COURROIE M.AV CRANT X13-1280
ENTRETOISE D.19,5X23 L:8
POULIE MOTEUR "13*
ENTRETOISE D.19,5X23 L:30
GUIDE COURROIE MARCHE AV.
GUIDE COURROIE MAR.

PATTE AV PROTECTEUR COURROIE
POULIE MOTEUR MARCHE AR.
GUIDON REGLABLE MB

LEVIER BLOCAGE GUIDON REGLABLE
SUPPORT GUIDON REGLABLE
BAGUE GUIDON REGLABLE
RAIDISSEUR SUPPORT GUIDON REG
GUIDE ENSEMBLE GUIDON REG
VIS EPAULEE 8X50

TIGE DOUBLE ROUE

1/2 CHAPE AR

ENTRETOISE ROUE

PROTEC COURROIE ARR

SUPPORT PROTEC FRAISES
PROTECTEUR FR. RAL
ENTRETOISE L10,5

GOUPILLE POULIE

CABLE EMBR MAR

ECROU HM 10 ZN 8.8

REPERES CODE ARTICLE

E013
E014
E015
E016
E019
RO02
RO08
RO10
RO12
RO15
RO16
RO30
TO12C
TO56
T147
T155
V001
V008
V009
V026
V027
V031
V032
V034
V035
V043
V046
V055
V059
V081
V107
X004
X009
X016
X022

90896083
90100044
90315001
90105511
90805504
92005172
90107007
90807502
90100067
90107000
50107003
92100074
90892503
90892440
92100107
90100670
90803134
92100081
97046087
90105059
90105004
92005018
92005020
90800019
90892057
90105134
90105009
906800008
90105070
90105025
064200

92100072
92000087
90195012
92100103

DESIGNATION REPERES

ECROU FREIN M6 ZN
ECROU FREIN M8 ZN
ECROU FREIN M10 ZN
ECROU FREIN M12 ZN
ECROU TOWLOCK M8 ZN

RONDELLE
RONDELLE
RONDELLE
RONDELLE
RONDELLE
RONDELLE
RONDELLE

CONTACT 10X27 ZN
D.8 ZN LARGE
D.10 ZN ETROITE
D.12 ZN ETROITE
EVENTAIL D.8 ZN
EVENTAIL D.10 ZN
STARLOCK D.10

ROUE D.200

CACHE MOYEU
OBTURATEUR

SERRE CABLE

VIS AUTOPERCEUSE H4,8X19
VIS CUVETTE M6X8
VIS POINTEAU M8X1
VIS HM 8X1l6 zZN .
VIS HM 8X20 ZN
VIS HM 8X35 ZN
VIS HM 8X40 7N
VIS HM 8X50 zZN
VIS HM 8X60 ZN
VIS HM 10X150 ZN
VIS HM 10X50 zN
VIS BTR 8 X 12

VIS HM 12X35 ZN
VIS UNF 5/16X3/4
VIS POELIER 6 X 50

CLAVETTE
CLAVETTE
GOUPILLE
GOUPILLE

DISQ.F.PLA3,17X6X15,8
FORME B 4,76X4,76
FRAISE

ROUE



